
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

62 

8 

86 

95 

49 

87 

33 

88 

24 

60 

94 

36 

77 

17 

26 

53 

90 

46 

93 

58 

32 

22 

65 

112 

35 

106 

16 

110 

31 

89 

5 

121 

103 

43 

Name 
Richard Veschoor 
Thomas Preining 
Marcus Armstrong 
Dean MacDonald 
Dave Wooder 
Nicolas Schoell 
Jack McCarthy 
Mick Wishofer 
Dennis Mavlanov 
Mauricio Van der Laan 
Max Hofer 
Alex Quinn 
Lluc Ibanez 
Louis-Ferdinand Simmenau
Finlay Hutchison 
Marta Garcia 
Adrien Renaudin 
Perdana Minang 
Michael McCarthy 
Dzianis Slavinski 
Jordan Brown-Nutley 
Jakub Bezel 
Emilien Carde 
Adam Haikal 
Ido Cohen 
Ayrton Simmons 
Jean-Baptiste Simmenauer 
Keanon Santoso 
Daniel Louko 
Matthew Solarczyk 
Max Timmermans 
Nazim Azman 
Gianfranco Mazzaferro 
Enzo Coursimault 

Nat. 

NLD 

AUT 

NZL 

GBR 

GBR 

AUT 

GBR 

AUT 

RUS 

ESP 

AUT 

GBR 

ESP 

FRA 

GBR 

ESP 

FRA 

IDN 

USA 

BLR 

GBR 

CZE 

FRA 

MYS 

ISR 

GBR 

FRA 

IDN 

FIN 

USA 

BEL 

MYS 

CAN 

FRA 

Chassis 

FA Kart 

FA Kart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Intrepid 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Zanardi 

Sodikart 

tonykart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

MS Kart 

Kosmic 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Gillard 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Alonso 

Kosmic 

Race Team 

Team TKP 

Team TKP 

Dan Holland Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Daems Racing 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Team TKP 

Coles Racing 

Binakart 

Jana Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

MGL Racing Xtreme 

KPR 

Aim Motorsport/RedWhite Racin

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

M-Racing 

Coles Racing 

MS Kart Racing Team 

Matec Competition 

Team TKP 

Protrain Racing 

Coles Racing 

Jana Racing 

PDB Racing Team 

MPT Racing 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Strawberry Racing 

Aim Motorsport 

Dan Holland Racing 

PKS 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

1 

Total Tm 

12:47.295 

12:47.605 

12:47.799 

12:49.271 

12:51.810 

12:52.545 

12:53.190 

12:55.628 

12:56.147 

12:56.631 

12:56.730 

12:57.900 

12:58.077 

12:58.222 

12:58.434 

12:58.505 

12:58.653 

12:59.349 

12:59.910 

13:02.426 

13:05.309 

13:05.524 

13:05.912 

13:06.456 

13:09.208 

13:11.631 

13:13.581 

13:14.399 

13:29.263 

13:32.966 

1:45.348 

0.739 

0.818 

1.054 

Diff 

0.310 

0.504 

1.976 

4.515 

5.250 

5.895 

8.333 

8.852 

9.336 

9.435 

10.605 

10.782 

10.927 

11.139 

11.210 

11.358 

12.054 

12.615 

15.131 

18.014 

18.229 

18.617 

19.161 

21.913 

24.336 

26.286 

27.104 

41.968 

45.671 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:03.451 

1:03.283 

1:03.159 

1:03.373 

1:03.448 

1:03.662 

1:03.582 

1:03.366 

1:03.456 

1:03.509 

1:03.515 

1:03.529 

1:03.597 

1:03.612 

1:03.640 

1:03.411 

1:03.841 

1:03.518 

1:03.763 

1:03.832 

1:03.618 

1:04.349 

1:04.353 

1:04.356 

1:03.971 

1:04.007 

1:03.678 

1:04.396 

1:03.835 

1:04.369 

1:44.471 

In Lap 

8 

8 

11 

7 

12 

5 

5 

6 

7 

6 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

11 

5 

11 

11 

10 

9 

7 

11 

7 

6 

11 

10 

12 

7 

12 

1 

0 

0 

0 

km/h 

84,821 

85,047 

85,214 

84,926 

84,825 

84,540 

84,647 

84,935 

84,815 

84,744 

84,736 

84,717 

84,627 

84,607 

84,569 

84,875 

84,303 

84,732 

84,406 

84,315 

84,599 

83,638 

83,632 

83,629 

84,132 

84,085 

84,519 

83,577 

84,311 

83,612 

51,517 

- 

- 

- 

Points 

55 

52 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

0.310 

Ø km/h 

84,171 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.159 

km/h 

85,214 

Best Lap by 

86 - Marcus Armstrong 

Printed: 07.09.2014 13:58:36 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Salbris/France 
Rotax Juniors 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:43:03 

Salbris 1,495 Km 

07.09.2014 13:40 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


